
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 DEDECKER JULIETTE (B6 - Jamoigne) 1 DEDECKER JULIETTE

32 T22 Start: 12:30

T22 17 VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA (C6 - Gembloux) 14.00 VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA 1 4,7,4 End: 16:25

12.30 16 GEEROMS CHLOE (C4 - R.R. Basecles) 9,-10,1,3 T22

T23 9 GOETHALS LORE (D0 - Zandvoorde) 2 GOETHALS LORE 15.00 4,3,10

12.30 24 HANSENNE CHLOE (D2 - Minerois) T23 4,7,9

T24 25 SUETENS JANNE (D2 - Buhlmann Berlaa) 14.00 WACHEUL ROSIE -4,-5,4,8,9 1

12.30 8 WACHEUL ROSIE (C6 - Saint-Piat) 4,12,4 T22

T25 5 RIFFLART AMANDINE (C2 - Braine l'Alleud) 3 RIFFLART AMANDINE 15.30 6,7,7

12.30 28 TENNICHE ELEA (D4 - Vedrinamur) T24 6,6,6

T26 21 DE RIDDER EVA (D0 - Dinez) 14.00 DANTINNE EMMA 2 -8,2,5,7

12.30 12 DANTINNE EMMA (C2 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.) 2,8,-8,4 T23

T27 13 HAZEE NINA (C0 - Dinez) 4 HAZEE NINA 15.00 -8,3,9,-5,6

12.30 20 GOETHALS ILKE (D0 - Zandvoorde) T25 9,5,-7,-7,8

T28 29 BUTS EVELIEN (D4 - Hallaar) 14.00 CORYN YASMINE 4,-10,8,3 1

12.30 4 CORYN YASMINE (B4 - Somzee) 2,4,8 T23 TANG TEMPERANCE

T21 3 TANG TEMPERANCE (B4 - Smash Dolfijn) 5 TANG TEMPERANCE 16.00 7,9,6

13.00 30 DEWITTE ELEA (NG - Wanze) T26 4,2,3

T22 19 CZAPLICKI ANAIS (C6 - Dinez) 14.00 CZAPLICKI ANAIS 3 -8,7,5,4

13.00 14 DELANNOY EMILY (C2 - Malonne) 8,10,7 T24

T23 11 DANTINNE LILOU (C2 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.) 6 DANTINNE LILOU 15.00 -5,1,7,4

13.00 22 SINGH TANISHA (D0 - Bbw) T22 1,9,-9,2

T24 27 JAUMOTTE MAEVA (D4 - Tourinnes) 14.30 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA 8,-6,7,9 2

13.00 6 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA (B4 - Hyon - Cuesmes) 8,10,8 T24

T25 7 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE (C2 - Braine l'Alleud) 7 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE 15.30 9,-8,-10,8,4

13.00 26 DESLYPER IRINA (D2 - Zandvoorde) T23 4,-7,8,3

T26 23 POMINI MAELYS (D0 - Dinez) 14.30 VERLEYE CATO 4 7,7,5

13.00 10 VERLEYE CATO (C0 - Zandvoorde) 3,9,3 T25

T27 15 QUINTIN ZELIE (C4 - Hyon - Cuesmes) 8 LEGRAND SOLENE 15.00 7,3,4

13.00 18 LEGRAND SOLENE (C6 - Tiege) T24 4,-9,7,6

T28 31 FASSBAENDER EMELY (NG - Astoria) 14.30 AELST ELLA 6,4,6

13.00 2 AELST ELLA (B2 - Turnhout) 4,6,1
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1 TANG TEMPERANCE (B4 - Smash Dolfijn)

2 DEDECKER JULIETTE (B6 - Jamoigne)

3 AELST ELLA (B2 - Turnhout)

4 RIFFLART AMANDINE (C2 - Braine l'Alleud)

5 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA (B4 - Hyon - Cuesmes)

6 WACHEUL ROSIE (C6 - Saint-Piat)

7 VERLEYE CATO (C0 - Zandvoorde)

8 HAZEE NINA (C0 - Dinez)

9 CZAPLICKI ANAIS (C6 - Dinez)

10 VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA (C6 - Gembloux)

11 LEGRAND SOLENE (C6 - Tiege)

12 DANTINNE EMMA (C2 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.)

13 DANTINNE LILOU (C2 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.)

14 GOETHALS LORE (D0 - Zandvoorde)

15 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE (C2 - Braine l'Alleud)

16 CORYN YASMINE (B4 - Somzee)

17 DEWITTE ELEA (NG - Wanze)

18 FASSBAENDER EMELY (NG - Astoria)

19 TENNICHE ELEA (D4 - Vedrinamur)

20 JAUMOTTE MAEVA (D4 - Tourinnes)

21 SUETENS JANNE (D2 - Buhlmann Berlaa)

22 POMINI MAELYS (D0 - Dinez)

23 GOETHALS ILKE (D0 - Zandvoorde)

24 DELANNOY EMILY (C2 - Malonne)

25 GEEROMS CHLOE (C4 - R.R. Basecles)

26 QUINTIN ZELIE (C4 - Hyon - Cuesmes)

27 DE RIDDER EVA (D0 - Dinez)

28 SINGH TANISHA (D0 - Bbw)

29 HANSENNE CHLOE (D2 - Minerois)

30 DESLYPER IRINA (D2 - Zandvoorde)


